M
od
el
 N
um
be
r
Bu

NOTE:  Instructions, Wiring Diagrams (if applicable) and
Warranty  included with all equipment shipped.
HOW TO ORDER
PAGE 2
2 pack of replacement Oil Alert sensing modules.$85SM-2
YEAR 2012                          NET PRICE LIST AND SELECTION GUIDE, CON'T
PREVIOUSLY MANUFACTURED PRODUCTS - This price list shows pricing for the latest line of Dorlen detectors and monitors.  It
is recommended these products be used for new installations.  However, if you are expanding an existing installation and require
any previously manufactured product these are available... Please request pricing on the specific product(s).
Dorlen Products Inc.
6615 West Layton Avenue,
Milwaukee, WI  53220
Phone:  414-282-4840
Fax:  414-282-5670
E-Mail - Dorlen@Execpc.com
Web Site - www.Oil-Alert.com
1-12
Accessories / Options
LEAK DETECTION SYSTEMS - SINCE 1975
R
Used to control high powered equipment such as pumps, motors and solenoids from an
OA-5 Detector.   Also provides power for up to 2 Oil Alert detectors.   Plugs into 120VAC.
PR-WM $465
RA-WM $365 Remote alarm panel, used for additional indication of oil leakage.  Compatible with all Series
2100 monitors and OA-5 Oil Alert Detectors.   Plugs into 120VAC.
PAGE 2
2 pack of replacement Oil Alert sensing modules.
DORLEN PRODUCTS, INC. FIVE YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
AND TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PRODUCT SALE
Limited Warranty
Dorlen Products, Inc. (“Seller”) warrants its products to be free from defects in materials and workmanship under normal use and ser-